
附件

高台县2024年度村级草原管护员补助资金发放表
	序号
	乡 镇
	行政编码
	草管员人数
	补助标准（元/人）
	小计（元）
	备 注

	1
	南华镇
	62072403
	24
	2000
	48000
	

	2
	黑泉镇
	62072405
	15
	2000
	30000
	

	3
	罗城镇
	62072406
	54
	2000
	108000
	

	4
	合黎镇
	62072407
	13
	2000
	26000
	

	5
	骆驼城镇
	62072408
	33
	2000
	66000
	

	6
	宣化镇
	62072402
	11
	2000
	22000
	

	7
	新坝镇
	62072409
	115
	2000
	230000
	

	合    计 
	265
	
	530000
	




